Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division 1 Handicap Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Royal Scot 1253 3,739 $3,000.00 Dewitt, Ml
2 Kennedy Industries 1020 3,670 $2,000.00 Howell, Ml
3 Red Robin #1 18 3,664 $1,014.00 Farmington Hills, M
4 Team Doolittle 202 3,633 $620.00 Lansing, Ml
5 Arkansas Barking Spiders 653 3,613 $458.00 Port Huron, Ml
6 Eastside Baggers 706 3,566 $389.00 Romeo, Ml
7 Gordy's Skate 1302 3,564 $357.00 Hart, Ml
8 Road Runner Machine 3 146 3,556 $338.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
9 Garfield & Canal Serv | 365 3,555 $326.00 Macomb, Ml
10 Larry's Team 1035 3541 $316.00 Byron Center, Ml
11 Here For The Beer 517 3,531 $308.00 Gadesburg, Ml
12 Smith/Mitas 726 3,522 $298.00 Saginaw, M|
13 Centennial Acres#2 642 3,494 $289.00 Charlotte, Ml
14 MTS Seating 10 3,492 $272.00 Tecumseh, Ml
14 Sticky Sweet 201 3,492 $272.00 Lansing, Ml
14 Century 21 534 3,492 $272.00 Riverview, Ml
17 Riff Raff # 1 1198 3,484 $255.00 Westland, Ml
18 Slippery When Wet 25 3470 $246.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
19 Mojo'sDJ 220 3,452 $238.00 Livonia, Ml
20 Detroit Architectural 427 3,444 $229.00 St. Clair Shores, M|
21 Bowlieve 1202 3,439 $220.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
22 Beer Hunters #3 965 3,436 $212.00 Macomb, M
23 Jackson 5 557 3,433 $203.00 Jackson, Ml
24 Rude Dogs #2 269 3,432 $195.00 Jackson, M
25 Garfield & Canal Serv Il 364 3,427 $186.00 St. Clair Shores, Ml
26 Midland Ford 256 3,419 $177.00 Midland, Ml
27 Huron Speed 664 3,417 $169.00 Port Huron, Ml
28 High Five 627 3,415 $151.67 Wyoming, Ml
28 L.W.P1 783 3,415 $151.67 Lansing, Ml
28 Larry's Other Tean 1034 3,415 $151.66 Byron Center, Ml
31 Collateral Damage 606 3,414 $134.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
32 One More Time 639 3411 $126.00 Bancroft, Ml
33 Legacy 74 3,410 $117.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
34 Gundry - Zohott 1254 3,403 $109.00 Lansing, Ml
35 McCorveys Bowling World 1132 3,397 $100.00 LaGrange, KY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,900.00
Team, Division 2 Handicap Team, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ye Old Store #1 125 3,743 $3,000.00 Bronson, Ml
2 The Pork Pistols 367 3,735 $2,000.00 Hartford, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

3 Hot Shots 1273 3,655 $1,558.00 Lansing, Ml

4 On The Fritz 1323 3,629 $1,229.00 Inkster, Ml

5 734 Strength 561 3,598 $983.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

6 Parnall Gang | 216 3,595 $800.00 Jackson, Ml

7 Low Expections 177 3,592 $662.00 Hoalland, Ml

8 Sweet Corn and Pigs Feet 1204 3,582 $559.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

9 Webcentricom 221 3,567 $481.00 Livonia, Ml
10 Y oung Gunz 491 3,552 $401.50 Byron Center, Ml
10 Swerve Beauty Shop 665 3,552 $401.50 North Street, Ml
12 Laugh It Off 793 3544 $346.00 Washington, M
13 Outlaws 1065 3,536 $321.00 Lansing, Ml
14 Big MikesBBQ # 1 222 3,531 $301.00 Saranac, Ml
15 Fly Zone 244 3528 $280.00 Trenton, Ml
15 Morleys Floor Coverings 1157 3,528 $280.00 Adrian, Ml
17 Beer Me Two 118 35524 $260.50 Allegan, Ml
17 Pocket Pounders 226 3524 $260.50 Saranac, Ml
19 Damage Inc. 959 3,517 $250.00 Holland, Ml
20 Big MikesBBQ # 2 223 3515 $246.00 Saranac, M|
21 Silver Tavern |l 275 3,506 $240.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
22 California Bowling 442 3,503 $235.00 Tecumseh, Ml
22 Jimmerson Roofing 1248 3,503 $235.00 Lansing, Ml
24 Balahoski Bowlers 611 3,496 $230.00 Sparta, Ml
25 Legal Loopholes| 131 3,493 $226.00 Flint, Ml
26 Pinbusters| 362 3,487 $221.50 Lenox, Ml
26 Accu-Air 887 3,487 $221.50 Mt. Pleasant, Ml
28 Chelsea Carquest 44 3,484 $218.00 GrassLake, Ml
29 USA. 1032 3,482 $216.00 Montague, Ml
30 Advanced Automotive 778 3,478 $211.50 Sheridan, M
30 Westside Wonders Too 908 3,478 $211.50 Twin Lake, Ml
32 West Michigan Glass 113 3,476 $207.00 Grand Junction, Ml
33 Roy's Boys #1 864 3,475 $205.00 Saint Clair, Ml
34 Wild's Heating & Cooling 1 895 3,472 $202.00 Hope, MI
35 Riviera Cafe 96 3,469 $200.00 Lansing, Ml
36 Jerry Kids 274 3,468 $198.00 Deckerville, Ml
37 Home Flex Realty 907 3,467 $194.00 Montague, Ml
37 4 Guys And A Taco 1004 3,467 $194.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
39 Vibracutic 272 3,466 $190.00 Sandusky, Ml
40 R&R Savage 87 3,461 $188.00 Lansing, Ml
41 GLN Service & Repair 791 3,459 $185.00 Greenville, Ml
42 J&D Market 779 3,455 $183.00 Yade Ml
43 Complete Masonary 91 3452 $180.00 Lansing, Ml
44 Joddy 669 3,449 $178.00 Kimball, Ml
45 Bay Lanes- Laney 547 3,447 $174.50 Auburn, Ml
45 Slingshot 1158 3,447 $174.50 Somerset, Ml
47 Modern Realty 257 3,442 $171.00 Midland, Ml
48 Sandbaggers 489 3,441 $167.00 Howell, Ml
48 Bay City Rebels 892 3441 $167.00 Bay City, Ml
50 C'mon Man 300 3,439 $163.00 Port Huron, Ml
51 Pin Crushers 931 3435 $161.00 Albion, Ml
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Final Prize Listing
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Sorted By Event, Division

52 Lansing Misfits# 1 1237 3,434

53 Dough Boys 1139 3,432

54 Her For The Beer 117 3,430

54 Silver Tarven | 276 3,430

54 AcesCrew # 2 563 3,430

57 Mortgage Man 413 3,428

58 Sturgis Eagles 1314 617 3,425

59 Jerry Moore Auto 370 3,424

60 Kesler Construction 722 3,423

61 Bottom Feeders 762 3,422

62 University Lanes 932 3,420

63 Critics 644 3,415

63 MDUSBC #1 789 3,415

65 PPG - Linwood Marina 548 3,414

65 Outlaws 1063 3,414

67 Blackburn Team #2 845 3,412

68 Thompson School Consulting Rav 458 3,410

69 [.C.U. Cleaning 294 3,409

69 Rann Tooling Solutions 1144 3,409

71 Headhunters 616 3,407

72 Kramer Builders 186 3,406

73 Burnips Equipment 72 3,405

73 Twisted Vinyl 112 3,405

75 Lady Liberty 788 3,404

75 Outlaws 1 1062 3,404
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $24,000.00

Team, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Red Robin #1 18 3493

2 Royal Scot 1253 3,405

3 Team Doolittle 202 3,343

4 Sticky Sweet 201 3,197
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,900.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,800.00

Doubles, Division 1 Handicap Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Postinger, Michael J/ Sosa, lan M 1055 1,606

2 St Louis, Ronald W, Sr/ Ladd, William C 468 1,500

3 Mrakitsch, Steve T / Wyatt, Kenneth W 18 1,491

4 Klaas, Joel R/ Khabbaz, Robert C 653 1,482

5 Zachar, Dan / Zimmerman, Danen J 880 1,464

6 Colosimo, Zachary / Kolb, Darin F 1198 1,461

$159.00
$156.00
$151.34
$151.33
$151.33
$146.00
$144.00
$141.00
$139.00
$137.00
$134.00
$130.50
$130.50
$125.50
$125.50
$122.00
$120.00
$116.00
$116.00
$112.00
$110.00
$106.00
$106.00
$101.00
$101.00

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$150.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$800.00
$626.00
$496.00
$400.00
$328.00

Lansing, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Fennville, M1
Deckerville, MI
Y psilanti, Ml
China, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Adrian, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
SPARTA, Ml
Albion, Ml
Alger, MI
Lathrup Village, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Lansing, M1

Y psilanti, Ml
Muskegon, M
Pt. Huron, Ml

St Clair, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Fennville, M1
Three Rivers, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Lathrup Village, Ml
Lansing, Ml

From

Farmington Hills, M
Dewitt, M|

Lansing, M1
Lansing, M1

From

Taylor, Ml
Southgate, M
Farmington Hills, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Farwell, Ml
Westland, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Clark, Gary E/ Clark, TravisN

Fields, Tyler J/ Klaas, David M
Veenstra, Gabrielle / Deboer, James
Jacabs, Dylan E / Ouellette, Charles A, Jr
Tabor, William A / Reblin, Robert W
Goormastic, John H, Jr / Nester, Tom J
Zohott, Chandler J/ Zohott, Rick J
Gielda, Steven V / Ouéllette, Alex R
Allen, Donad W, Il / Allen, Greg R
Gossman, Matthew E / Gossman, Michael E
Storms, Steve T / Storms, Steven P
Heidt, Timothy K / Peterson, Andrew M
Woods, Glenn S/ Sabo, Marcus E

Y ates, Bryan D / Gould, Coty A

Walker, Brad J/ Tetreault, Joseph L
Davis, Bret D / Wilkes, Dennis E

Harrell, Keith J/ Thomas, Eddie, Jr
Stewart, Daniel R/ Castro, Chase

Petre, Steve P/ Brummels, ChrisJ
Donnenworth, Casey W / Galanos, Matthew S
Harris, Gregory L / Harris, Jordan M
DePoy, Steven D / Ziegert, Brian L
Brandow, Scott A / Cunningham, Tom G
Nelson, Ryan A / Lattuca, Mike A
Torres, Michael / Fuerst, Virgil W, 111
Stine, James T / Lazarus, Joseph M, Sr
Nielson, Christopher J/ Raynes, Trey G
Lanczki, Ray P/ Rohraff, Donald R
Hausch, Matt L / Eldred, Kenneth D, Jr
Fritz, Mark W / Michael, James R
Burnette, David J/ Skye, Robert T
Ambrose, Joseph P/ Cabrera, Joseph M
Rodriguez, David A / Denig, Scott A
Pogorel, Timothy J/ Pogorel, Brian T
Bender, Michael G/ Robbins, Dale, 111
Jean, Brian R / Sawyers, David A

Grant, Scot A / Bagent, Wilbur A
Lampani, Robert L / King, Ronald J
Smith, Richard D / Rondot, Edward D
Leach, William C/ Shreve, JoshuaD
Peters, Mark S/ Smith, Christopher D
Case, Derek W / Momber, Mark A
Hosmer, Jon M / Murphy, Dan G
Alexander, Brian M / McDonald, Kyler T
Sledzinski, Daniel D / Fader, Kelsey E
Defelice, Nicholas J/ Bachman, Larry C
Shore, James A / Shore, Tracy L

Guthrie, Gerad R, Jr / Fulton, Edgar (Lee) L
Friis, Jill / Sinclair, Dara

652
663
776
663
965
1054
1254
550
650
653
881
467
475
894
963
881
557
52
179
664
178
1246
627
964
174
268
18
1198
1198
877
332
503
269
469
498
1202
1242
396
332
1010
43
776
127
1020
251
562
770
1245
674

1,451
1,450
1,449
1,447
1,443
1,442
1,440
1,439
1,439
1,438
1,436
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,434
1,432
1,429
1,428
1,426
1,423
1,416
1,416
1,415
1,413
1,408
1,408
1,404
1,404
1,402
1,401
1,400
1,399
1,397
1,396
1,393
1,393
1,393
1,390
1,386
1,384
1,383
1,382
1,379
1,379
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,376
1,374

$274.00
$234.00
$203.00
$180.00
$163.00
$150.00
$140.00
$129.00
$129.00
$121.00
$117.00
$112.34
$112.33
$112.33
$109.00
$107.00
$105.00
$104.00
$103.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00
$99.00
$98.00
$96.50
$96.50
$94.50
$94.50
$93.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$79.50
$79.50
$77.34
$77.33
$77.33
$76.00
$75.00

Peck, M1

Port Huron, M1
Conklin, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Macomb, M
Taylor, Ml
Lansing, M1
Bay City, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Clio, Ml
Woodhaven, Ml
Howell, M1
Hope, M|
Macomb, M
Clio, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Holland, M1
Port Huron, M1
Holland, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Holland, M1
Jackson, Ml

Farmington Hills, M|

Westland, M|
Westland, Ml
Westland, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Erie, Ml
Jackson, M1
Milford, M1
Peck, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Caledonia, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Conklin, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Howell, Ml
Chesterfield, M
Y psilanti, Ml
South Lyon, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
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2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

56 Montcalm, Craig S/ Mularz, Robert P 53
56 McDonald, Megan M / Taft, Randy J 116
56 Eschenbacher, Wyatt J/ Scott, Tyler J 724
59 Gundry, Kirt L / Keller, Robert S 1253
60 Szmansky, Jason A / James, Samuel M 876
61 Petrone, Michael A / Wrightner, Darren D 607
61 Crawford, Clifford J/ Creasor, Jm G 664
61 Barber, Timothy / Barber, Terry A 725
64 Strike, Dale A / Muéller, Matt D 550
64 Manley, Chris T / Moyers, Robert L 1188
66 Fischer, Ken R/ Williamson, David W 1173
67 Garrett, Jamie A / Garrett, Tim A 1132
68 Schild, Mark A / DeFreese, Bruce A 491
68 Chapple, Cullen M / Murphy, Kevin 1120
70 Hojnacki, Jesse J/ Langolf, Matt C 664
71 Syswerda, Brian D / Cadwell, Brent J 96
71 Galanos, Steve L / Ahrens, Richard J 298
71 Birchett, DJ/ Haycock, Michael P 469
71 VanGordon, Robert T / Little, Ronald W, Jr 473
75 Mills, Ricky A / Cabrera, Joseph M 10
75 Ansara, Lew G/ Harper, Christopher G 17
75 Golds, Nathan A / Powell, Chad A 512
75 Horn, Jeremy A / Haefele, John G 1242
79 Kandler, Brandon/ Y ates, Derrick T 562
79 Schwark, Eric J/ Kavanagh, Jason J 965
8l Clark, Wedley A / Hillman, Tyler D 117
82 Gawlak, David L / Rennick, JimH 180
82 Unruh, Steven D / Supernaw, Robert R 1181
84 Knake, Andrew A / Lanning, Rick L 709
85 Hobson, Kenneth W / O'Brien, Patrick M 770
86 Matthies, Scott W / Mathewson, Cooper J 879
87 Konecny, Tucker G/ Forcier, Brady J 1168
88 Honeysett, Scott M / Bradfield, Michael J 201
88 Nevins, Brandon J/ Waterbury, Jason R 642
90 Gerstenberger, Roger L / Cramer, Ronald D 498
1 Alvesteffer, Wyatt E / Omness, Trent R 143
1 Smith, Vern G, Jr / Sheehan, Randy E 645
91 Lambert, Lesia A / Patterson, Cyndi L 1323
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $11,360.00
Doubles, Division 2 Handicap Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Redman, Damian R / Shepard, Scott A 23

2 Biehl, Eric T / Soderberg, Brian G 1020

3 Halliday, John H, Jr / Halliday, Joshua J 672

4 Miller, Lawrence R / Richmond, Logan 300

5 Staley, Glen M / Marquiss, Adam J 893

6 Matteson, Donald G, Jr / Hammond, Thomas L 1290

1,373
1,373
1,373
1,372
1,370
1,369
1,369
1,369
1,366
1,366
1,365
1,364
1,363
1,363
1,362
1,361
1,361
1,361
1,361
1,359
1,359
1,359
1,359
1,358
1,358
1,357
1,356
1,356
1,354
1,352
1,351
1,349
1,348
1,348
1,347
1,345
1,345
1,345

$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.50
$66.50
$65.00
$64.00
$62.50
$62.50
$61.00
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$52.50
$52.50
$51.00
$49.50
$49.50
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.50
$44.50
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$800.00
$724.00
$657.00
$598.00
$544.00

Auburn, M1
Plainwell, M1
Saginaw, M|
Dewitt, M|
Manchester, M|
Harrison Twp, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Canton, Ml
Jackson, Ml
LaGrange, KY
Byron Center, M|
Grandville, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Lansing, M1

Pt. Huron, Ml
Milford, Ml
Milford, Ml
Tecumseh, M1

Farmington Hills, M|

Cedar Springs, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Y psilanti, Ml
Macomb, M
Fennville, M1
Holland, M1
Bloomfield, Ml
Davison, Ml
South Lyon, Ml
Farwell, Ml
Wayland, M1
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Peck, Ml
Mears, Ml
Alger, MI
Inkster, M1

From

Dewitt, M|
Howell, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Hope, M|

Clio, Ml
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40
42
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Clark, Jason R / Schneider, Matthew L
Madison, Ethan M / Boylan, TravisR
Helmus, Andrew S/ Cornell, Curtis D
Noxon, Mark W / Greenhoe, Ed T

Zolp, Nicholas C / Cassada, Cody J
Anderson, Brady J/ Jasso, Jesus N
Wilkison, Broc S/ Stubblefield, Kevin M
Cordes, Mark A / Harris, Tyler W
Johnson, Kevin W / Stiller, Bernie R
Urben, Paul / Urben, Gregory R
Prepejchal, Marv C/ Palmer, Jim O
Benner, Jonathan M / Cummins, John A
Thompson, Michael J/ Morris, Steve B
Feier, Derek A / Carranco, Jose R
Pozsgay, Michael J/ Wittbrodt, Steffen P
Sherburn, Chris A / O'Keefe, Michael G, Jr
Smith, Richard / Winkler, Roger K
Elston, Robert D / Pray, Matthew L, Jr
Prichard, Denis J/ Morgan, Scott C
Griffin, Eric M / Kramer, Cody J

Kustak, Thomas D / McCoy, Matthew K
Sturm, Eric S/ Grigg, Rodney R

Herrera, Robert / Witchelhouse, Donald L
Tyson, Kenny M / Chaffee, Kyle M
Norris, Shaun C/ Zavord, Gary F, J
Luchenbill, Guy / Barz, Michael L
Mccardle, Corey N / Chalfin, Robert C, Jr
Eding, Troy L / VanderHulst, Matt J
Horsford, Alan M / Arnold, Robert J, Jr
Wonsey, Robert E / Palmer, Bradley C
Perez, Anthony D / Huyghe, Scott H
Medema, Michael D / Medema, Douglas W
Clawson, Edward E / Sabo, Marcus E
Harrington, Josh C / Harrington, David R, 111
Colcord, David A / Gray, ChrisW

Fry, Jourdan J/ Fry, James D

Martinez, Jack G / Martinez, Jack E
Lang, JamesL / Lang, Jon J

Dreher, Jeff H / Dreher, John M
Fohlbrook, Doug E / Kaliniak, Daniel J
Portwood, LonnaK / Portwood, Michael D
Drawe, Mike A / Drawe, William J
Ellison, Tracy A / Koos, Branden D
Olson, Alan M / Bradley, Matthew E
Hatinger, Charles W / Enbody, Scott A
Kehr, Daniel R/ Wank, Gregory J
Hagelgans, Robert L / Bruystens, Denis J
Rogers, Jared / Hazely, Byron H, |1
Lalonde, Michael J/ Perkins, Cory M

672
72
711
547
367
369
1265
392
1032
295
559
290
611
748
276
367
703
386
1017
186
363
677
465
277
891
1065
465
184
267
35
1040
178
489
744
890
618
1212
95
273
491
1181
51
748
762
16
538
82
297
376

1,526
1,521
1,514
1,509
1,507
1,503
1,501
1,499
1,494
1,488
1,488
1,485
1,483
1,482
1,477
1,475
1,475
1,473
1,473
1,472
1,472
1,468
1,467
1,466
1,466
1,466
1,463
1,461
1,461
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,459
1,457
1,457
1,456
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,453
1,453
1,452
1,452
1,451
1,450
1,446
1,445
1,445
1,444

$496.00
$453.00
$415.00
$380.00
$350.00
$323.00
$298.00
$277.00
$257.00
$231.50
$231.50
$210.00
$197.00
$186.00
$176.00
$162.50
$162.50
$148.50
$148.50
$136.50
$136.50
$129.00
$125.00
$117.34
$117.33
$117.33
$112.00
$108.00
$108.00
$104.00
$104.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.00
$97.00
$95.50
$95.50
$92.50
$92.50
$91.00
$91.00
$89.50
$89.50
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$84.75

Port Huron, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Auburn, M1
Hartford, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Eagle, MI
Montague, Ml
Pt. Huron, MI
Saginaw, M|
Port Huron, M1
Sparta, M1
Mason, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Lake O'Dessa, M|
Flint, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Fennville, M1
Richmond, M|
Bay City, Ml
Brownstown, M1
Minden City, Ml
Niles, Ml
Lansing, M1
Brownstown, M1
Hamilton, M1
Jackson, Ml
Osseo, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Holland, M1
Howell, M1
Mancelona, M|
Niles, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Bloomfield, Ml
Beaverton, MI
Mason, M|
SPARTA, MI
Lakeview, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Centreville, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Stanton, M|
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55
55
55
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
70
70
73
74
74
74
77
77

79
79
81
81
83
84
85
85
85
88
89
90
90
90
90
94
95
96
96
98
98
98
101
101
101
104

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Stogsdill, Wayne A / Stogsdill, Roger J
Bedford, Austin M / Y eager, Jamie R
Claybaugh, Aaron J/ Claybaugh, Alan J
Clark, KrisJ/ Clark, Danielle A

Dedoe, Scott M / Sedwick, William M, 1V
Hilbrand, Luke C/ Pals, Larry A

Tarske, Richard T / Laney, Michael E
Young, Randy A, Jr / Ranville, Brett M
Cogbill, Karen A / Miller, Alex L
VanArtsen, Cory J/ Momber, Curtis P
Wood, DalelL / Carroall, Stephen T
Schoof, George R / Nowak, Steven M
Harvey, Kenneth M / Norwick, Michael D
Gallero, Timothy H / Altizer, Jeremy R
Lemke, Calvin C/ Parent, Paul E
Puttick, Thomas R / Duran, Brian A
Ripley, Dale E/ Romej, William J, I11
Davis, Mickey T / Heath, Tyler M
Collins, Thomas R / McDevitt, Patrick M
Houlihan, Pat C/ Laney, TimJ

Farkas, Kenneth C / Hopp, Dennis B
Contreras, Derly C/ Ruttkofsky, Scott A

Davis-Dunham, Elijah J/ Davis-Dunham, Gavin
L

Stark, Gordon L / Eickhoff, Jonathon D
Sickelsteel, Rodd L / Gregg, Anthony J
Pozsgay, Michael K / Dutcher, Stacey R
King, Brian A / Martin, George N, Jr
Gobie, Stephen W, Jr / Rich, KyleK
Koebke, James A / Koebke, Dorothy L
Lake, Chip W/ Inman, Dan L

Goodwin, Melissa B / Pluff, Raymond T, Jr
Perkowski, Sygmund S/ Kijorski, Robert J, Jr
Switalski, Charles D / Strenk, Christopher S
Deaner, Dustin J/ Wolfe, Timothy A
Decator, Stephanie A / Kniffen, Myra P
Barr, Richard D, Jr / Peterson, Austin L
Fisher, David L / Gotha, Steven H

Bennett, Cody / Russell, LouisV, Jr
Brindamour, Steven M / Emerick, Kevin M
Schuman, Billy / Sopha, Michael P

Hop, Adam S/ Conroy, Daniel W

Toner, Thomas L / Hodge, Jamie L
Willhite, Jeffrey R / Cleary, Michael E

St Louis, Roger H / Kinnell, Michael G
Mascho, Lindsay N / Bator, Gregory
Jackson, Dan T / Schwall, Nick R
Madaras, Joseph S/ Zietlow, Matthew P
Creasor, Samantha R / Creasor, Jennifer M
Varney, Thomas S/ Heath, Gregory A

464
669
780
90
665
229
547
1134
564
7
8l
363
1323
1358
563
537
1341
222
30
547
770
219
1260

216
1239
275
1131
612
290
372
487
1147
1275
656
90
298
504
736

278
177
430
488
468
704

53

72
660
226

1,444
1,444
1,444
1,443
1,443
1,442
1,440
1,440
1,439
1,436
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,431
1,431
1,431
1,430
1,430

1,429
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,426
1,425
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,423
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,419
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,415

$84.75
$84.75
$84.75
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$79.00
$78.66
$78.67
$78.67
$78.00
$77.34
$77.33
$77.33
$76.50
$76.50

$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.66
$73.67
$73.67
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.50
$70.50
$69.66
$69.67
$69.67
$68.66
$68.67
$68.67
$67.66

Taylor, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Sparta, M1
Lansing, M1
North Street, M|
Ada, Ml
Auburn, M1
Birch Run, M1
Hudsonville, M1
Conklin, Ml
Mendon, Ml
Richmond, Ml
Inkster, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Y psilanti, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Wayne, M|
Saranac, M|
Stockbridge, M
Auburn, M1
South Lyon, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Stockbridge, M1

Jackson, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Shelby Twp, MI
Lincoln Park, M1
Deckerville, MI
Port Huron, Ml
Union City, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Warren, Ml
Westland, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Lansing, M1

Pt. Huron, M|
Chelsea, M|
Saranac, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Yale, Ml
Holland, M1
Hanover, Ml
Howsell, Ml
Southgate, M|
Charlotte, M|
Auburn, M1
Three Rivers, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Saranac, M|

Final Prize Listing
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104
104
107
107
107
107
111
112
112
114
114
114
117
118
118
118
118
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
128
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
137
137
137
141
142
143
144
144
146
146
146
149
150
150
152
152

2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Reusser, Joseph M, Jr / Hart, Jason A
Werth, Jason R / Dean, Jeremy C
Winters, Isaiah A / Winters, Jed H
Sanchez, Brian M / Posey, Theresa A
Burns, Dennis J/ Parmann, Ron V
Kremmel, Keith A / Heykoop, Richard A
Ross, Brent E / Foster, Michael J

Heise, Norm L / Stiles, Michael T
Cooper, Daniel W / Hocker, Timothy A
Buku, David E / Garant, Jesse M

May, Randy R / Dorsey, Robert, Jr
McMiller, Eric S/ Oosting, Robert A
Jones, Gabe E / Pallard, Carl, Jr
Slikkers, Rick L / Mendez, Larry

Britt, John, Jr / Taylor, Charley D
Whitney, Brandon / Marsh, DenisL, Jr
Giles, Tim A / Giles, Timothy A, Jr
Heilig, Jessica/ Chesney, Daniela
Tilley, Mick / Meredith, Jeffery C
White, Bud C/ Duncan, Jim C

Fleming, Bradley H / Baker, Joseph L
Risse, Billy / McCoy, John H, Jr
Hughes, Douglas E / Clawson, Edward E
Robinson, Kurt L / Bottrall, Dale R
Stevens, Donald R / Stevens, Del L
Belin, Gostena/ Shelton, Beverly A
Newton, David A / Bostwick, Douglas E
Daugherty, Steve E / Frattini, Vincent J
Kubik, Joseph J, Jr / Doerr, Anthony R
Vanzant, Jeff / Fuerst, Virgil W, 111

Y oder, Timothy T / Kaczor, Derek J
Sump, Patrick D, Jr / Fleser, Shannon K
Wabeke, Douglas L / Dykstra, Kurt A
Villegas, James/ Alfaro, Kevin J

Skye, Traci L / Agee, Adam D

Mailand, Thomas J/ Broyles, Gary A
Smith, Ethan / O'Keefe, Michael E
Brinkman, Stephen P/ Riley, Michael H
Moore, Josh D / Noble, Gary L

Arvoy, Zach L / Mierendorff, Richard C
Lynch, Thomas E, Jr / Norwood, Harvey A
Dettloff, Jeff A / Dickson, Harold E
Housekeeper, Danidl E / Dowdy, Kevin L
Bucher, Jeff M / Keller, Michael E
Fultz, Philip P/ Koraleski, Tom J
Mireles, Daniel / Webbert, Larry L
Huhn, Geoffrey M / Ely, Kevin F
Reister, Joel T/ Allen, Robert G

Burnham, Zachary D / Burnham, Gordon E

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

779
1144
8883
923
1144
1009
1050
617
608
102
931
1033
676
176
244
778
1144
667
224
1187
1201
606
472
24
659
1268
116
424
615
959
1186
87
189
204
331
1235
1235
865
791
656
1007
300
93
379
10
183
391
203
1033

1,415
1,415
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,413
1,412
1,412
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,410
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,408
1,407
1,407
1,406
1,405
1,404
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,400
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,398
1,397
1,396
1,395
1,395
1,394
1,394
1,394
1,393
1,392
1,392
1,389
1,389

$67.67
$67.67
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.34
$64.33
$64.33
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.34
$58.33
$58.33
$58.00
$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00

Yae, MI

St Clair, Ml

Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Highland, M1

St Clair, Ml
Muskegon, M|
North Branch, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Harrison Twp, Ml
Chelsea, M
Albion, Ml
Montague, M|
Lansing, Ml
Holland, M1
Trenton, M1
Sheridan, Ml

St Clair, Ml
Marysville, M
Saranac, M|
Port Huron, M1
Kaamazoo, Ml
Harrison Twp, Ml
Webberville, Ml
Saranac, M|
Kimball, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Plainwell, M1
Hazel Park, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Holland, M1
Roseville, M1
Lansing, M1
Dorr, Ml
Holland, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Lansing, M1
Lansing, Ml
Caro, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Chelsea, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Livonia, M1
Tecumseh, Ml
Holland, M1
Eagle, MI
Holland, M1
Montague, M|

Final Prize Listing
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2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

154 Schulze, Daniel A / Gipson, David J 44
154 Fry, James D / Hall, Rusty A 125
154 Ward, Randy J/ Keller, Jeremy L 89
154 Clawson, JessicaM / Clawson, Nicholas K 486
154 Emery, Michael D, Il / Baker, Greg A 1157
159 Reeves, Lori K / Stevens, Shirley A 660
160 Green, Larry J/ Mannon, Jason P 118
160 Doolittle, Jeff M / Doolittle, Judd M 1202
162 Chapman, William L / Demski, Jay M 440
163 Wooster, Brady L / Harsh, John A 370
163 Tait, Gordon J/ Endres, Darrell B 226
163 Henry, Richard J/ Kass, Joseph W 458
163 Tessman, Dan/ Smith, Clinton 887
167 Walczewski, Thomas J/ Smith, Sean M 5
167 McLeod, Adam M / Willey, Cody J 111
167 Olson, Andy A / Sowles, Bob A 762
167 Merriman, Eric / McConnachie, Tom J 613
167 Kelly, Brian M / Rockwell, Zachary S 1033
167 Gleyre, Robert A / Collier, Craig M 1220
173 Pollard, Carl, Jr / Weese, Michadl L 86
173 Kassdl, Larry M / Butt, Robert W 245
173 Roskey, David F / Blaine, Aaron D 614
173 Cabrera, Jose L / Sauceda, Alex, Il 1273
177 Leyrer, Brian E/ Leyrer, Brian A 96
177 Schalk, Todd A / Zill, Rick L 538
177 Hansen, Jon / Blaskowski, Derek S 952
177 Leneski, James A / Schrah, Robert E 1226
177 Schneider, Christine L / Fritz, Mark W 1323
182 Marsh, Harold V / Regier, Randy E 31
182 Castillo, Austin M / McCurdy, David M 52
182 Palmer, ChrisL / Prater, Daniel L 125
182 Rich, Chad A / Mclntyre, Leonard C 663
182 Lackowski, Jason M / Bowhall, Eugene C 476
187 Boisonault, Lori A / Connolly, James, Jr 536
188 Turvill, Kenneth / Moyer, Walt J 33
188 Poulias, Joseph F / Eickhoff, Rochal A 216
188 Brooks, Gregory R / Perkins, Ryan J 376
188 Langenburg, Joseph S/ Martin, Ken J, Jr 494
188 Vannini, Robert M / Bressler, Bryan W 788
188 Johnson, Jacob A / Lovely, Donald E 936
188 Schroth, Frank A / Schroth, Adam R 948
188 White, Richard J/ Smith, Gregory A 1005
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $21,260.00
Doubles, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Mrakitsch, Steve T / Wyatt, Kenneth W 18
2 Zohott, Chandler J/ Zohott, Rick J 1254

1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,386
1,386
1,385
1,384
1,384
1,384
1,384
1,383
1,383
1,383
1,383
1,383
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,382
1,382
1,381
1,381
1,381
1,381
1,381
1,380
1,380
1,380
1,380
1,380
1,379
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,378

Score
1,381
1,338

$51.25
$51.25
$56.60
$51.25
$51.25
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$46.84
$46.84
$46.83
$46.83
$46.83
$46.83
$41.50
$45.34
$45.33
$45.33
$44.40
$44.40
$44.40
$44.40
$44.40
$42.60
$42.60
$42.60
$42.60
$42.60
$41.50
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25

Prize
$600.00
$400.00

Grass Lake, M1
Bronson, Ml
Saint Johns, M1
Howell, M1
Adrian, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Manchester, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Saranac, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Niles, Ml
Holland, M1
SPARTA, MI
Sandusky, M1
Montague, M|
Jackson, Ml
Mason, M|

South Rockwood, M|

Deckerville, Ml
Lansing, M1
Lansing, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Holland, M1
Fenton, Ml
Inkster, M1
Royal Oak, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Bronson, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Howell, M1
Riverview, M|
Litchfield, M
Jackson, M1
Stanton, M|
Cass City, Ml
Lathrup Village, Ml
White Lake, M1
Midland, M|
Lansing, Ml

From

Farmington Hills, M|

Lansing, M1

Final Prize Listing

Jun 23, 2020 10:51 AM
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Nielson, Christopher J/ Raynes, Trey G 18 1,319 $330.00 Farmington Hills, M
4 Colosimo, Zachary / Kolb, Darin F 1198 1,314 $278.00 Westland, Ml
5 Fields, Tyler J/ Klaas, David M 663 1,313 $240.00 Port Huron, Ml
6 Goormastic, John H, Jr / Nester, Tom J 1054 1,305 $209.00 Taylor, Ml
7 Jacobs, Dylan E / Ouellette, Charles A, Jr 663 1,302 $185.00 Port Huron, Ml
8 Brandow, Scott A / Cunningham, Tom G 627 1,297 $163.00 Wyoming, Ml
9 Biehl, Eric T / Soderberg, Brian G 1020 1,287 $145.00 Howell, Ml
10 St Louis, Ronald W, Sr/ Ladd, William C 468 1,280 $127.00 Southgate, M|
11 Gossman, Matthew E / Gossman, Michael E 653 1,272 $111.00 Port Huron, Ml
12 Hojnacki, Jesse J/ Langolf, Matt C 664 1,266 $95.00 Port Huron, Ml
13 Honeysett, Scott M / Bradfield, Michagl J 201 1,265 $81.00 Lansing, Ml
14 Knowles, Justin / Bunch, Anthony J 1300 1,263 $65.00 Okemos, Ml
15 Nelson, Ryan A / Lattuca, Mike A 964 1,260 $51.00 Macomb, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,080.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $35,700.00

Singles, Division 1 Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Jacabs, Dylan E 663 823 $600.00 Port Huron, Ml
2 McNair, Wesley D 33 819 $400.00 Litchfield, Ml
3 Snay, Joshua 965 816 $365.00 Macomb, M
4 Simon, Keoni R 1011 812 $334.00 Muskegon, Ml
5 Moore, David M 882 803 $292.50 Clio, Ml
5 Bagent, Wilbur A 1242 803 $292.50 Battle Creek, Ml
7 Delange, Richard G 963 802 $256.00 Macomb, M
8 Mathewson, Cooper J 879 800 $236.00 Farwell, Ml
9 Keley, LukasM 256 798 $208.50 Midland, M|
9 Beckman, Kevin S 515 798 $208.50 Watervliet, Ml
11 Torres, Michael 174 796 $185.00 Holland, Ml
12 Lattuca, Mike A 964 793 $172.00 Macomb, M
13 Kaurich, Jason R 1116 792 $159.00 St. Clair Shores, Ml
14 Penxa, Jerome M 365 791 $148.00 Macomb, M
15 Leach, Fred A 474 790 $138.00 Brighton, Ml
16 Tetreault, Joseph L 963 788 $129.00 Macomb, M
17 Davis, Bret D 881 784 $121.00 Clio, Ml
18 Harrell, Keith J 557 782 $113.00 Jackson, Ml
19 Britt, John 244 781 $106.00 Trenton, Ml
20 Nevins, Brandon J 1254 778 $100.00 Lansing, Ml
21 Ouellette, Charles A 663 773 $95.00 Port Huron, Ml
22 Sinclair, Neil A 674 769 $88.00 Pt. Huron, M
22 Whittaker, Bradley A 1265 769 $88.00 Lapeer, Ml
24 Curry, Chad D 201 768 $82.00 Lansing, Ml
25 McCoy, John H 606 764 $76.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
25 Defelice, Brandon C 562 764 $76.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
27 Lovely, Donald E 936 761 $71.00 White Lake, M1
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

28 Adkins, Kevin B 607 760 $68.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
28 Eldridge, Richard L 1039 760 $68.00 Owosso, Ml

30 Kustak, Charles J 362 758 $62.00 Lenox, Ml

30 Bell, Loyd D 757 758 $62.00 Morenci, Ml

30 Williams, Bobby J 1131 758 $62.00 Lincoln Park, Ml
30 Fortney, Samuel L 771 758 $62.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
34 Marczewski, Gregory B 487 757 $57.00 Fenton, Ml

35 Olerich, JamesR 25 756 $55.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
35 Creasor, Jm G 664 756 $55.50 Port Huron, Ml
37 Lazarus, Joseph M 268 755 $53.50 Jackson, Ml

37 Crawford, Clifford J 664 755 $53.50 Port Huron, Ml
39 Biddix, Randall D 717 753 $51.00 Jackson, Ml

40 Fisk, Skyler A 1034 752 $50.00 Byron Center, Ml
40 Douglas, James D 1357 752 $50.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
42 Elston, Duane A 386 751 $49.00 Flint, MI

42 McDonald, Kyler T 1020 751 $49.00 Howell, Ml

44 Kitson, William G 146 749 $48.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
44 Wanland, Justin K 228 749 $48.00 Saranac, Ml

46 Mclntyre, Leonard C 663 748 $46.00 Port Huron, M1
46 Klaas, David M 663 748 $46.00 Port Huron, Ml
46 Churchill, Chris 1030 748 $46.00 Montague, Ml

49 Harbert, Michael T 43 747 $45.25 Stockbridge, Ml
49 Garrett, Jamie A 1132 747 $45.25 LaGrange, KY
49 Cassada, Cody J 367 747 $45.25 Hartford, Ml

49 Keller, Robert S 1253 747 $45.25 Dewitt, Ml

53 Mills, Ricky A 10 745 $43.50 Tecumseh, M

53 Cadwell, Brent J 96 745 $43.50 Lansing, Ml

55 Zimmerman, Danen J 880 744 $43.00 Farwell, Ml

56 Lambert, Jeff J 606 743 $43.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
56 Paradise, James A 331 743 $43.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
56 Rohraff, Donald R 1198 743 $43.00 Westland, Ml

59 Agner, Jeremy C 627 742 $43.00 Wyoming, Ml

60 Gossman, Matthew E 653 741 $42.00 Port Huron, Ml
61 Sanker, Jordan V 220 740 $42.00 Livonia, Ml

61 Knake, Andrew A 709 740 $42.00 Davison, Ml

61 Montague, Dennis J 1065 740 $42.00 Lansing, Ml

64 Drawe, Mike A 51 739 $41.66 Beaverton, Ml
64 Clark, Gary E 652 739 $41.67 Peck, Ml

64 Williamson, David W 1173 739 $41.67 Jackson, Ml

67 Matthies, Scott W 879 738 $41.00 Farwell, Ml

67 Moreland, Adam M 1239 738 $41.00 Battle Creek, M
69 Krohn, Kevin T 461 737 $40.00 Fruitport, Ml

69 Meldrum, Jeff D 671 737 $40.00 East China, Ml
69 Campbell, Jason S 1038 737 $40.00 Owosso, Ml

69 Andrek, John M 474 737 $40.00 Brighton, Ml

73 Nelson, Ryan A 964 736 $39.00 Macomb, Ml

73 Werkmeister, Tom G 1120 736 $39.00 Grandville, Ml
73 Devlaminck, Michael J 556 736 $39.00 Jackson, Ml

73 Kassd, Larry M 465 736 $39.00 Brownstown, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

77 Kirkwood, Michagl G 128 735 $39.00 Grand Rapids, M|

77 Supernaw, Robert R 1181 735 $39.00 Bloomfield, Ml

77 Patterson, Cyndi L 1323 735 $39.00 Inkster, Ml

80 Verburg, Josh G 959 734 $38.00 Holland, MI

80 DePoy, Steven D 1246 734 $38.00 Battle Creek, M

82 Lewis, Samuel J 729 732 $38.00 Lansing, Ml

82 Shore, James A 770 732 $38.00 South Lyon, Ml

84 Moore, Brian J 561 731 $38.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

84 Gooding, Jason E 1038 731 $38.00 Owosso, Ml

86 Pardue, Kevin J 190 730 $37.00 Holland, MI

87 Loucks, Timothy W 102 729 $37.00 Chelsea, Ml

87 VandeVrede, DaleK 608 729 $37.00 Harrison Twp, Ml

87 Robinson, Greg A 202 729 $37.00 Lansing, Ml

90 Nottage, Todd J 391 728 $37.00 Eagle, Ml

90 Moore, Patrick J 965 728 $37.00 Macomb, M

90 Hagger, Jm M 564 728 $37.00 Hudsonville, MI

93 Priano, Brian M 561 727 $36.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

93 Morel, Justin R 866 727 $36.00 Vassar, Ml

93 Zohott, Rick J 1254 727 $36.00 Lansing, Ml

96 Gilgallon, Michael J 10 726 $35.80 Tecumseh, Ml

96 Weese, Michael L 86 726 $35.80 Mason, Ml

96 Kakaley, Michadl J 244 726 $35.80 Trenton, Ml

96 Dotson, James M 517 726 $35.80 Galesburg, Ml

96 Kilgore, John E 1274 726 $35.80 Westland, Ml
101 Williams, Jason R 217 725 $35.00 Jackson, Ml
101 Kustak, Gregory T 362 725 $35.00 Lenox, Ml
101 Vallender, Michagl A 103 725 $35.00 East Lansing, Ml
104 Stewart, Daniel R 52 723 $35.00 Beaverton, Ml
104 Ellison, Tracy A 748 723 $35.00 Mason, Ml
106 Shepard, Scott A 23 722 $34.00 Dewitt, Ml
106 Williams, James 31 722 $34.00 Roya Oak, Ml
106 Risner, William A 332 722 $34.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
106 Smith, Vern G 645 722 $34.00 Alger, Ml
110 Simms, Aaron E 427 721 $34.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
110 Owens, David W 202 721 $34.00 Lansing, Ml
112 Weimer, Timothy J 95 720 $33.16 Plymouth, M|
112 Fritz, Mark W 877 720 $33.16 Westland, Ml
112 Hatt, Scott A 1005 720 $33.17 Lansing, Ml
112 Brown, Rick A 114 720 $33.17 Allegan, Ml
112 Brown, Bob N 1158 720 $33.17 Somerset, Ml
112 Lafollette, David E 485 720 $33.17 Allen Park, Ml
118 Fedorka, John E 1322 719 $33.00 West Bloomfield, M1
119 Lahr, Paul D 642 718 $32.20 Charlotte, Ml
119 Clawson, Nicholas K 486 718 $32.20 Howell, MI
119 Moyers, Jerry F 1188 718 $32.20 Canton, Ml
119 Matheny, David W 515 718 $32.20 Watervliet, Ml
119 Beidler, Joseph D 666 718 $32.20 Waterford, Ml
124 Fohlbrook, Ryan E 491 717 $32.00 Byron Center, Ml
125 Ratliff, Derek S 25 716 $31.34 Grand Rapids, Ml
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125
125
128
129
129
129
132
132
132
132
136
136
136
139
139
139
139
143
143
145
145
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
155
155
157
157
157
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167

Macek, Bryan M
Gleason, Donad E
Bradfield, Michael J
Witucki, Ryan T
DuFrense, Shane M
Bugenski, TimK
Wrightner, Darren D
Carranco, Jose R
Tabor, William A
Guthrie, Gerald R
Maas, Kirk D
Vazquez, Tony C
Schaaf, William L
Smith, Nick L

Klaas, Joel R
Symon, Blake M
Helm, Wayne E
Skovranko, Paul J
Morrissey, Richard T
Haycock, Michael P
Price, Paul K
Saengthavysouk, David
Austin, Steve C
Murnighan, Steven R
DiMartino, Andrew J
DelLidle, Robert P
Landry, Patrick A
Mullikin, Andrew M
Parent, Paul E
Sump, Jessie A
Fazio, Andrew J
Brandow, Scott A
Cunningham, Tom G
Grant, Scot A
Jacabs, Carl M
Stine, James T
Penxa, Jerome M
Butler, Jeremy T
Chopp, David J
Jackson, Valerie L
Defelice, Nicholas J
Vanderstelt, Gary A
Hojnacki, Jesse J
Meldrum, Jaclyn N
Herman, Steven A
Madegj, Michael J
DeCheney, Bob J
Garrett, TimA

Gray, Aaron J

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

1132
114
201

1179
725
793
607
748
965

1245
607

1035

1341
221
653
671
866

1146
647
469
964
175

1034
639

1358
429
643

1243
563

87
694
627
627

1242
185
268
365
227
426
783
562

46
664
671
923
537

1031

1132

1322

716
716
715
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
711
711
711
711
710
710
709
709
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
706
706
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
703

$31.33
$31.33
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75
$24.75

LaGrange, KY
Allegan, Ml
Lansing, M1
Southfield, M1
Bay City, Ml
Washington, M1
Harrison Twp, M|
Mason, M|
Macomb, M
Battle Creek, Ml
Harrison Twp, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Wayne, M|
Livonia, Ml

Port Huron, M1
East China, Ml
Vassar, Ml
Warren, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Milford, MI
Macomb, M
Zecland, M
Byron Center, M|
Bancroft, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml

Charlotte, M
Battle Creek, Ml
Y psilanti, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Holland, M1
Jackson, M1
Macomb, M
Saranac, M|
Macomb, M
Lansing, M1

Y psilanti, Ml
Saranac, M|
Port Huron, Ml
East China, Ml
Highland, M1
Riverview, M|
Montague, M|
LaGrange, KY

West Bloomfield, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

175 Macigjewski, Kurt M 128 702 $23.22 Grand Rapids, M|
175 Camphausen, Dale G 299 702 $23.22 Port Huron, Ml
175 Pepple, Shawn G 846 702 $23.22 Livonia, Ml
175 Hudson, Daniel H 776 702 $23.22 Conklin, MI
175 Saunders, Timothy W 378 702 $23.22 Warren, Ml
175 Schwark, Eric J 965 702 $23.22 Macomb, Ml
175 Sayomac, Denver E 1007 702 $23.21 Chelsea, Ml
175 Short, Patrick L 1117 702 $23.21 Shelby Twp, Ml
175 Murphy, Dan G 127 702 $23.21 Grand Rapids, Ml
175 Berkhous, Ryan F 103 702 $23.21 East Lansing, Ml
175 Raynes, Trey G 18 702 $23.21 Farmington Hills, Ml
175 Guy, Jason G 202 702 $23.21 Lansing, Ml
175 Norrington, Dale E 771 702 $23.21 Grand Blanc, M|
175 Vitale, Neil J 514 702 $23.21 Watervliet, Ml
189 Wdowiak, Tomas J 510 701 $22.00 Gregory, Ml
189 Krause, Darnel M 1176 701 $22.00 Novi, Ml
189 Graham, Tyler J 1265 701 $22.00 Lapeer, Ml
192 McPherson, Brad A 91 700 $21.00 Lansing, Ml
192 Gossman, Michael E 653 700 $21.00 Port Huron, Ml
192 Ampola, LouisM 705 700 $21.00 Romeo, Ml
192 Suokas, Kurt A 754 700 $21.00 Livonia, Ml
192 Brotz, Thomas L 797 700 $21.00 Plymouth, Ml
192 Momber, Mark A 776 700 $21.00 Conklin, MI
192 Near, James W 1157 700 $21.00 Adrian, Ml
192 Peters, Chad M 501 700 $21.00 Newport, Ml
192 Sawyers, Brandon R 424 700 $21.00 Hazd Park, Ml
201 Wabeke, ChrisD 188 699 $20.00 Dorr, Ml
201 Knowles, Justin 1301 699 $20.00 Okemos, Ml
201 Kustak, Thomas D 363 699 $20.00 Richmond, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $11,190.00
Singles, Division 2 Handicap Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bedford, Austin M 669 864 $600.00 Kimball, Ml
2 Halliday, Joshua J 672 861 $400.00 Port Huron, Ml
3 George, Dustin M 443 830 $381.00 Adrian, Ml
4 Lanphierd, Nicholas S 895 820 $363.00 Hope, Ml
5 Gould, Coty A 894 816 $347.00 Hope, Ml
6 Bonney, Rudy M 265 814 $331.00 Jackson, Ml
7 Harrington, David R 744 810 $316.00 Mancelona, M
8 Cebula, Josh A 959 808 $301.00 Hoalland, Ml
9 Streit, Tim J 368 807 $288.00 Lawton, Ml
10 Y eager, Christopher C 670 804 $269.00 Kimball, Ml
10 Cabrera, Jose L 1273 804 $269.00 Lansing, Ml
12 Noble, Gary L 791 802 $246.50 Greenville, Ml
12 Mccardle, Corey N 465 802 $246.50 Brownstown, M
14 Kunzelman, Kevin J 19 801 $230.00 Grass Lake, Ml
15 Leyrer, Brian E 96 800 $216.50 Lansing, Ml
Final Prize Listing Jun 23,2020 10:51 AM Page 14 of 29



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

15 Matteson, Donald G 1290 800 $216.50 Clio, Ml

17 Conklin, Walter N 1342 799 $202.00 East Lansing, Ml
18 Marquiss, Adam J 893 798 $185.66 Hope, Ml

18 Morgan, Scott C 1017 798 $185.67 Wyoming, Ml

18 Stikeleather, Doug G 1049 798 $185.67 North Branch, Ml
21 Gilmore, Michael D 459 794 $167.50 Twin Lake, Ml
21 Thorington, Thomas J 896 794 $167.50 Hope, Ml

23 Stewart, David M 118 792 $158.00 Allegan, Ml

24 Puro, Glenn 473 791 $149.00 Milford, Ml

24 Hodge, Jamie L 430 791 $149.00 Hanover, Ml

26 Pype, Anthony J 365 790 $141.00 Macomb, M

27 Hinojosa, Arnold G 294 789 $136.00 Pt. Huron, Ml

28 Seibold, Mike E 96 788 $129.00 Lansing, Ml

28 Kenyon, Brian L 737 788 $129.00 Saranac, Ml

30 Smith, Sean M 5 786 $122.00 Niles, Ml

31 Thornton, Timothy J 20 785 $117.00 Greenville, Ml
32 Quintero, Rafael 1273 784 $113.00 Lansing, Ml

33 Dickinson, Daniel L 494 783 $108.00 CassCity, Ml
33 Noxon, Mark W 547 783 $108.00 Auburn, Ml

35 Arvoy, Zach L 656 782 $103.00 Port Huron, Ml
36 Claybaugh, Aaron J 780 781 $100.00 Sparta, Ml

37 Byers, Danny R 517 780 $97.00 Galeshurg, Ml
38 Jones, John P 763 779 $92.50 Marlette, Ml

38 Thomson, Ronald W 954 779 $92.50 North Branch, Ml
40 Pozsgay, Nicholas J 275 778 $87.50 Shelby Twp, Ml
40 VanArtsen, Cory J 777 778 $87.50 Conklin, MI

42 Wiggins, Jared J 460 777 $84.00 Muskegon, Ml
43 Flanders, James 147 776 $81.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
43 Tyler, Todd M 93 776 $81.00 Dewitt, Ml

45 Blanchard, Steven J 1274 775 $77.00 Westland, Ml

46 Davis, James L 5 774 $74.00 Niles, Ml

46 Lambert, Steve D 892 774 $74.00 Bay City, Ml

48 Markey, Jerome W 1147 773 $70.34 Warren, Ml

48 Spangler, Ryan L 1165 773 $70.33 Grand Ledge, MI
48 Popp, Douglas G 472 773 $70.33 Webberville, Ml
51 Bowman, Jeffrey 46 772 $66.50 Saranac, Ml

51 Daugherty, Steve E 424 772 $66.50 Hazd Park, Ml
53 Fortune, Scott L 425 771 $63.34 Clawson, Ml

53 Daley, DennisJ 790 771 $63.33 Lathrup Village, Ml
53 Johnson, Kevin W 1032 771 $63.33 Montague, Ml
56 Prichard, Denis J 712 770 $59.50 Wyoming, Ml
56 Stahly, Toby J 891 770 $59.50 Niles, Ml

56 Zavora, Gary F 891 770 $59.50 Niles, Ml

56 Kaczor, Derek J 1186 770 $59.50 Roseville, Ml

60 Cordes, Mark A 392 769 $55.66 Eagle, Ml

60 Timberman, Randy K 932 769 $55.67 Albion, Ml

60 Allen, Alberto 724 769 $55.67 Saginaw, Ml

63 Klein, James J 657 768 $53.66 Port Huron, M|
63 Kamendat, Tony W 675 768 $53.67 Port Huron, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

63 Mack, Joel B 485 768 $53.67 Allen Park, Ml

66 Meads, Todd A 30 767 $51.50 Stockbridge, Ml

66 Metzger, James E 103 767 $51.50 East Lansing, Ml

66 Wynkoop, Dwayne D 1187 767 $51.50 Port Huron, Ml

66 Ruttkofsky, Scott A 219 767 $51.50 Sand Creek, M

70 Sharbowski, Bradley J 613 766 $50.00 Sandusky, Ml

71 Herron, Ed L 714 765 $50.00 Sanford, M

72 Rytlewski, Jamie R 698 764 $49.00 Okemos, Ml

73 O'Brien, Patrick M 770 763 $49.00 South Lyon, Ml

74 LeMere, James F 671 762 $47.00 East China, Ml

74 Horn, Michael S 1020 762 $47.00 Howell, Ml

76 Langenburg, Joseph S 494 761 $46.00 Cass City, Ml

77 Tait, Gordon J 226 759 $46.00 Saranac, Ml

77 Smith, Gregory A 1005 759 $46.00 Lansing, Ml

79 Toms, Michagl H 643 758 $45.34 Charlotte, Ml

79 Benoit, Jon J 1182 758 $45.33 Roseville, Ml

79 Lake, Chip W 372 758 $45.33 Union City, Ml

82 Gouin, Erik A 658 757 $45.00 Kimball, Ml

83 Lynema, Shannon K 177 756 $43.66 Holland, Ml

83 Gotha, Steven H 504 756 $43.66 Chelsea, Ml

83 Lash, Lloyd E 436 756 $43.67 Jackson, Ml

83 Dominquez, Joseph J 936 756 $43.67 White Lake, Ml

83 Naracon, Alexander D 956 756 $43.67 Silverwood, Ml

83 Nawrocki, Earle E 1031 756 $43.67 Montague, Ml

89 Smigiel, William G 484 755 $42.00 Sparta, Ml

Q0 Ross, Brent E 1050 754 $42.00 North Branch, Ml

91 Palmerton, Ryan K 125 753 $41.60 Bronson, Ml

91 Hop, Adam S 177 753 $41.60 Holland, MI

91 Sedwick, William M 665 753 $41.60 North Street, Ml

91 Rabinowitz, Todd 1230 753 $41.60 Livonia, Ml

91 Boyte, Gene P 897 753 $41.60 China, Ml

96 Fry, Jourdan J 618 752 $41.00 Sturgis, Ml

96 Dedoe, Scott M 665 752 $41.00 North Streset, Ml

96 Rose, Mark E 1174 752 $41.00 Jackson, Ml

96 Fuerst, Virgil W 959 752 $41.00 Holland, MI
100 Reister, Joel T 203 751 $39.84 Holland, Ml
100 Komor, David A 377 751 $39.84 Dearborn Heights, Ml
100 Eickhoff, Rochal A 216 751 $39.83 Jackson, Ml
100 Benner, Jonathan M 290 751 $39.83 Port Huron, Ml
100 Watkins, Steven E 485 751 $39.83 Allen Park, Ml
100 Folske, Kevin D 389 751 $39.83 Ann Arbor, Ml
106 McClure, Paul A 370 750 $39.00 Adrian, Ml
106 Rodgers, Timothy M 1064 750 $39.00 Lansing, Ml
106 Heykoop, Richard A 1009 750 $39.00 Muskegon, Ml
106 Martinez, Jack E 1212 750 $39.00 Dimondae, M
110 Westendorp, Ryan L 223 749 $39.00 Saranac, Ml
110 Creasor, Jennifer M 660 749 $39.00 Kimball, Ml
110 Stiller, Bernie R 1032 749 $39.00 Montague, Ml
110 Parmann, Ron V 1144 749 $39.00 St Clair, Ml
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110 Richmond, Logan
115 Dedl, Bruce J

115 Lackowski, Jason M

115 Burleson, Dustin J
115 Shirley, Jonathon

115 Portwood, Michagl D

115 Stevens, Del L

121 Sheridan, Benjamin R

121 Fry, James D

121 Conroy, Daniel W
121 Mojzak, Bryce R
121 Miller, Alex L
126 Sherburn, Chris A
126 Ferrari, Albert A
126 Romej, William J
126 Chesney, Mark R
130 Wahl, Dave A

130 Bauer, Jeffrey R
130 Procunier, Devon J
133 Jones, Gabe E
133 Kédler, Michadl E
135 Nicol, Joel T

135 Dunford, Leonard T
135 Barry, Tennison B
135 Belanger, PierreH
135 Rishel, Ronald F
135 Smith, Cory J

141 Hansen, Luke R
141 Demski, Jay M
141  Staey, GlenM

144 Tarasiewicz, Kompun N

144 Bidelman, Gerald P
144 Congdon, Adam W
144 Sims, Michael A
148 Eding, Troy L

148 Winkler, Roger K
148 Tyler, Cody E

148 Colosimo, Zachary
148 Green, Nicholas W
148 Cramer, Crystal
154 Zolp, Nicholas C
154 Sauceda, Alex

154 Green, Larry J

157 Urben, Paul

157 Holderread, Dave C
157 Eisenhauer, Scott D
157 Brandow, Ken J
157 Warner, John J

157 Watrous, Andrew D

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

658 749
429 748
476 748
222 748
1157 748
1181 748
659 748

32 747
125 747
177 747
781 747
564 747
367 746
1230 746
1341 746
669 746
445 745
957 745
1214 745
676 744
379 744
494 743
684 743
729 743
1184 743
389 743
297 743
217 742
440 742
893 742
565 741
1063 741
252 741
1279 741
184 740
703 740
1021 740
1198 740
266 740
652 740
367 739
1273 739
118 739
295 738
391 738
500 738
627 738
698 738
744 738

$39.00
$38.34
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.66
$36.67
$36.67
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.25
$35.25
$35.25
$35.25
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.28
$34.28
$34.28
$34.29
$34.29
$34.29

Kimball, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Howell, Ml
Saranac, M|
Adrian, Ml
Bloomfield, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml
Bronson, M|
Holland, M1
Sparta, M1
Hudsonville, M1
Hartford, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Wayne, M|
Kimball, Ml
Blissfield, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, M1
Livonia, M1
Cass City, Ml
Dundee, M|
Lansing, M1
Roseville, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Jackson, M1
Manchester, Ml
Hope, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Lansing, M1
Algonac, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Lake O'Dessa, M|
Jackson, Ml
Westland, M1
Jackson, Ml
Peck, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Allegan, Ml

Pt. Huron, M|
Eagle, MI
Monroe, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Mancelona, Ml
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157
164
164
164
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
198
198
198
198
198
203
203
203
203
203
208
208
208
208

Osterhart, Kurt R
Tyson, Kenny M
Young, Randy A

McKinnon, Duncan R

Roach, Donald E
Connolly, James
Janner, Pete

Thompson, Dwayne A

Foster, Sampson B
Crawford, Matt B
Murphy, Justin T
Stewlow, Jacob A
Hillman, Tyler D
Mclntyre, Patrick G
Dodde, Derk W
Stark, Gordon L
Gonzalez, Tomas G
Duncan, Jm C
Sundberg, Jacob E
Lange, James F
Noyes, Adam L
Wittbrodt, Steffen P
Schuman, Billy
Kass, Joseph W
Palmer, Frank A
Eaton, Matthew

Szyperski, Matthew L

Klaas, VaerieR
Klingbeil, Conney A
Keat, Robert
Lewis, Richard C
Schneider, Mark F
James, Samuel M
Bowhall, Eugene C
Pauwels, Mark R
Schroth, Jeff A
Davis, Mike W
Gores, Jason A
Smith, Andrew G
Wilson, Matthew K
Spino, Samuel J
Warner, William
Olson, Alan M
Alexander, Brian M
Cran, Colin A
LaDuke, Matt W
Killop, Gerald T
Davis, Kenneth W
Kluisza, Paul D

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

1163
924
1134
1275
413
536
548
729
742
1161
446
10
117
714
229
216
742
1187
1237
111
15
276
278
458
619
222
257
673

68
279
722
876
476
792

222
1276
614
793
535
737
762
1020
1183
177
489
1118
485

2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

738
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730

$34.29
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.85
$33.85
$33.86
$33.86
$33.86
$33.86
$33.86
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.63
$32.63
$32.63
$32.63
$32.62
$32.62
$32.62
$32.62
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Fruitport, M|
Columbus, M|
Birch Run, M1
Westland, M|
China, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Auburn, M1
Lansing, M1
Laingsburg, Ml
Stanton, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Fennville, M|
Sanford, M
Ada, Ml
Jackson, M1
Laingsburg, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Lansing, M1
Holland, M1
Lakeview, M|
Deckerville, Ml
Yale, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Saranac, M|
Midland, MI
Grandville, Ml
Perry, Ml
Chelsea, M|
Yale, Ml

East Lansing, M1

Manchester, Ml
Howell, M1
Washington, M1
Midland, M|
Saranac, M|
Howell, M1
Deckerville, Ml
Washington, M1
Riverview, M|
Saranac, M|
SPARTA, MI
Howell, Ml
Roseville, M1
Holland, M1
Howell, Ml

South Haven, M1

Allen Park, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

208 Wegener, Ken P 551 730 $31.00 Bay City, Ml
208 Lay, Nick J 1325 730 $31.00 Ledlie Ml

208 Starks, Todd A 655 730 $31.00 Port Huron, Ml
208 Witchelhouse, Donald L 465 730 $31.00 Brownstown, Ml
216 Lang, James L 95 729 $30.00 Plymouth, Ml
216 Bradshaw, Nick A 447 729 $30.00 Tecumseh, Ml
216 Papp, Timothy A 535 729 $30.00 Riverview, Ml
216 Vannini, Robert M 788 729 $30.00 Lathrup Village, Ml
216 Timberman, Eric 932 729 $30.00 Albion, Ml

216 Madison, Ethan M 72 729 $30.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
216 Clark, Danielle A 90 729 $30.00 Lansing, Ml

216 Rexford, Brian D 187 729 $30.00 Holland, Ml

216 Kremmel, Keith A 1009 729 $30.00 Muskegon, Ml
216 Jackson, Herbert R 1204 729 $30.00 Kaamazoo, M|
216 Ashton, Michael E 1237 729 $30.00 Lansing, Ml

216 Stevens, Robert G 389 729 $30.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
216 Mansfield, Richard A 658 729 $30.00 Kimball, Ml

229 Morgan, Brian K 24 728 $29.10 Saranac, Ml

229 Carroll, Stephen T 8l 728 $29.10 Mendon, Ml

229 Stratton, John B 1004 728 $29.10 Kaamazoo, M|
229 Sochocki, James V 1139 728 $29.10 West Branch, Ml
229 Decator, Stephanie A 90 728 $29.10 Lansing, Ml

229 Hayes, Edward 438 728 $29.10 Manchester, M|
229 Crump, Cody A 1265 728 $29.10 Lapeer, Ml

229 Y eager, Jamie R 669 728 $29.10 Kimball, Ml

229 Meyer, Steve 372 728 $29.10 Union City, Ml
229 Armstrong, Kevin W 228 728 $29.10 Saranac, Ml

239 O'Neill, Terrence S 392 727 $28.75 Eagle, Ml

239 Williamson, Timothy D 615 727 $28.75 Deckerville, Ml
239 Hansen, Jon 952 727 $28.75 Holland, MI

239 Martinez, Craig L 1212 727 $28.75 Dimondae, M
239 Roy, Roger 1215 727 $28.75 Dimondale, Ml
239 Stoner, Joesph D 1008 727 $28.75 Muskegon, Ml
239 Rishel, Timothy K 389 727 $28.75 Ann Arbor, Ml
239 Jones, Kip A 1165 727 $28.75 Grand Ledge, Ml
247 Robinson, Jeffrey L 185 726 $28.00 Holland, Ml

247 Wooster, Brady L 370 726 $28.00 Adrian, Ml

247 Goodwin, Melissa B 487 726 $28.00 Fenton, Ml

247 Olah, Albert J 709 726 $28.00 Davison, Ml
247 Helmus, Andrew S 711 726 $28.00 Wyoming, Ml
247 Bell, Robert S 788 726 $28.00 Lathrup Village, Ml
247 Medema, Ernest J 907 726 $26.00 Montague, Ml
247 Zietlow, Matthew P 72 726 $28.00 Three Rivers, Ml
247 Luchenbill, Guy 1065 726 $28.00 Lansing, Ml

247 Cummins, John A 290 726 $28.00 Port Huron, Ml
247 Lisman, Tony J 1163 726 $28.00 Fruitport, Ml
247 Overton, Collette 1355 726 $28.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
259 Furaitar, Chuck A 5 725 $27.09 Niles, Ml

259 Wonsey, Robert E 35 725 $27.09 Osseo, M|
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259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
278
278
278
278
278
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
291
291
2901
291
291
291
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
308
308

Grigg, Rodney R
Jacabs, CraigM
Serne, Jamie A
Stellema, William P
Cornéll, CurtisD
Boylan, TravisR
Sochocki, Matthew S
Benoit, Jeffery E
Kinnell, Michad G
Baker, Charles F
Perkins, Randy L
Hilbrand, Luke C
Duran, Brian A
Risse, Perry R
Turcato, Dino J
Robbins, Michael
Wolfe, Timothy A
VanderHulst, Matt J
Briney, Douglas D
Pitcher, Jennifer L
Ott, Jonathan W
Mascho, Lindsay N
Coallins, Thomas R
Adams, John R
Billiet, Rivard M
Lewis, Justin D
Martinez, Antonio
Curran, Todd J
Fabrizio, William E
Rochowiak, David A
Dreher, Jeff H
Hause, Daniel R
Saagman, Brian D
Garland, Jeffery J
Rohraff, Raymond L
Brewster, Rachel M
Kiss, Michad R
Cleary, Michael E
Loomis, JamesE
Watters, Mark W
Chappell, Ryan M
Broyles, Gary A
Reusser, Joseph M
Davis-Dunham, Elijah J
Baker, Joseph L
Case, Wyatt W
Herrera, Robert
Wimmer, Nanette K
McDevitt, Patrick M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

53 725
185 725
204 725
481 725
711 725

72 725

1139 725
1182 725
468 725
1241 725
375 724
229 724
537 724
610 724
1184 724
1302 724
656 724
184 723
1201 723
368 723
1302 723
704 723
30 722
34 722
705 722
1006 722
1062 722
1047 722
1184 722
439 722
273 721
223 721
481 721
1048 721
1200 721
1290 721
193 720
488 720
612 720
676 720
957 720
1235 720
779 720
1260 720
1291 720
228 720
465 720

15 719

30 719

$27.09
$27.09
$27.08
$27.08
$27.08
$27.08
$27.08
$27.08
$27.08
$27.08
$26.42
$26.43
$26.43
$26.43
$26.43
$26.43
$26.43
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.37
$24.37
$24.37
$24.37
$24.36
$24.36
$24.36
$24.36
$24.36
$24.36
$24.36
$23.80
$23.80

Auburn, M1
Holland, M1
Holland, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Roseville, M1
Southgate, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Ada, Ml
Riverview, M|
Harrison Twp, Ml
Roseville, M1
Hart, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Hamilton, M1
Westland, M|
Lawton, Ml
Hart, Ml
Charlotte, M
Stockbridge, M1
Cadillac, Ml
Romeo, M|
Ledlie, MI
Lansing, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Roseville, M1
Manchester, M|
Deckerville, Ml
Saranac, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Springfield, Ml
Westland, M|
Clio, Ml
Holland, M1
Howell, M1
Deckerville, Ml
Lansing, M1
Saginaw, M|
Lansing, Ml
Yale, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Kalamazoo, Ml
Saranac, M|
Brownstown, M1
Lakeview, Ml
Stockbridge, M1

Final Prize Listing

Jun 23, 2020 10:51 AM

Page 20 of 29



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

308 VanTuinen, Chad G 183 719 $23.80 Holland, Ml

308 Davis, SylviaJ 268 719 $23.80 Jackson, Ml

308 McCoy, Scott K 370 719 $23.80 Adrian, Ml

308 Gonzaes, Damon P 227 719 $23.80 Saranac, Ml

308 Rich, KyleK 612 719 $23.80 Deckerville, Ml
308 Grulke, Steve A 643 719 $23.80 Charlotte, Ml
308 Bays, James A 714 719 $23.80 Sanford, Ml

308 Fitzsimons, Mark J 890 719 $23.80 Niles, Ml

318 Worth, Gary 142 718 $23.00 Hart, Ml

318 Burgess, Jason L 89 718 $23.00 Saint Johns, Ml
318 Desero, Chad 293 718 $23.00 Fort Gratiot, Ml
318 Wilson, William F 487 718 $23.00 Fenton, Ml

318 Navarre, Earl G 500 718 $23.00 Monrog, Ml

318 Willet, William A 442 718 $23.00 Tecumseh, Ml
318 Sinclair, Dara 674 718 $23.00 Pt. Huron, Ml
325 Garcia, Mike J 193 717 $23.00 Holland, Ml

325 Blake, Nathan M 845 717 $23.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
325 Coghill, Karen A 564 717 $23.00 Hudsonville, M1
325 Shaw, AlvieM 187 717 $23.00 Holland, Ml

325 Law, Gage 1375 717 $23.00 Gaylord, Ml
330 Hall, Rusty A 125 716 $22.00 Bronson, Ml
330 Chaffee, KyleM 277 716 $22.00 Minden City, Ml
330 Thomas, Shawn M 265 716 $22.00 Jackson, Ml

330 Tarske, Richard T 547 716 $22.00 Auburn, Ml

330 Konarzewski, Robert R 548 716 $22.00 Auburn, Ml

330 Malusi, John D 549 716 $22.00 Bay City, Ml
330 Ranville, Brett M 1134 716 $22.00 Birch Run, Ml
330 Switalski, Charles D 1275 716 $22.00 Westland, Ml
330 Dwire, Carl S 1279 716 $22.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
330 Seavey, Wayne R 146 716 $22.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
330 Morris, Thomas D 298 716 $22.00 Pt. Huron, M
341 Shaffer, Ricky L 94 715 $21.30 Saginaw, Ml
341 Mendez, Larry 176 715 $21.30 Holland, Ml
341 White, Bud C 293 715 $21.30 Fort Gratiot, Ml
341 Endres, Darrell B 226 715 $21.30 Saranac, Ml
341 Swain, Mark D 425 715 $21.30 Clawson, Ml
341 Pollard, Carl 676 715 $21.30 Lansing, Ml

341 Khabbaz, Robert C 653 715 $21.30 Port Huron, Ml
341 Spike, Allan R 790 715 $21.30 Lathrup Village, Ml
341 Wargo, Cory R 1187 715 $21.30 Port Huron, Ml
341 Zebrowski, Gerald J 1356 715 $21.30 Ann Arbor, Ml
351 Hack, Kris| 73 714 $21.00 ThreeRivers, M|
351 Huffman, Michael 94 714 $21.00 Saginaw, Ml
351 Nichol, Phillip J 281 714 $21.00 Deckerville, Ml
351 Schott, Eric N 665 714 $21.00 North Street, M1
351 Martin, Mark A 788 714 $21.00 Lathrup Village, Ml
351 Fritz, Justin W 893 714 $21.00 Hope, MI

351 Slagel, Raobert L 1215 714 $21.00 Dimondale, Ml
358 Thornton,11, Paul L 20 713 $20.00 Greenville, Ml
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358
358
358
358
358
358
358

Nyland, Bruce E
Shaw, Ted L

Beyer, Jeffrey J

Hall, Robert L
Willett, Floyd (Sonny)
Jmmerson, Matt J
Patterson, Janet L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Jacobs, Dylan E
2 Snay, Joshua
3 McDonald, Kyler T
4 Lattuca, Mike A
5 DuFrense, Shane M
5 Curry, Chad D
7 Robinson, Greg A
8 Crawford, Clifford J
9 Creasor, Jm G
10 Leach, Fred A
11 Del ange, Richard G
11 Knowles, Justin
13 Symon, Blake M
14 Penxa, Jerome M
15 Churchill, Chris
16 Nevins, Brandon J
17 Berkhous, Ryan F
18 Keller, Robert S
19 Sanker, Jordan V
20 Meldrum, Jeff D
21 Nelson, Ryan A
22 Hojnacki, Jesse J
23 Klaas, David M
23 Tetreault, Joseph L
25 DeCheney, Bob J
26 Britt, John
26 Pepple, Shawn G
26 Owens, David W
29 Moore, Brian J
30 Reaume, David G
31 Klaas, Joel R
32 Jordan, Daniel A
32 VandeVrede, Dae K

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

184 713
534 713
611 713
665 713
677 713
1248 713
111 713
$19,270.00
Entry Score
663 742
965 725
1020 716
964 702
725 698
201 698
202 694
664 693
664 692
474 691
963 689
1301 689
671 687
365 683
1030 681
1254 679
103 678
1253 677
220 676
671 675
964 674
664 671
663 670
963 670
1031 666
244 665
846 665
202 665
561 664
962 662
653 660
17 659
608 659
$3,260.00
$33,720.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$400.00
$200.00
$189.00
$178.00
$162.50
$162.50
$148.00
$139.00
$132.00
$123.00
$113.50
$113.50
$105.00

$99.00

$94.00
$88.00
$83.00
$78.00
$73.00
$68.00
$64.00
$60.00
$53.50
$53.50
$48.00
$40.66
$40.67
$40.67
$33.00
$29.00
$26.00
$11.00
$11.00

Hamilton, M1
Riverview, Ml
Sparta, M1
North Street, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Lansing, M1
Holland, M1

From

Port Huron, M1
Macomb, M|
Howell, M1
Macomb, M
Bay City, Ml
Lansing, M1
Lansing, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Brighton, M
Macomb, M
Okemos, Ml
East China, M1
Macomb, M|
Montague, M|
Lansing, M1
East Lansing, M1
Dewitt, M|
Livonia, M1
East China, Ml
Macomb, M
Port Huron, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Macomb, M
Montague, Ml
Trenton, M1
Livonia, M1
Lansing, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Farmington Hills, M|
Harrison Twp, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Division 1 Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Cassada, Cody J

2 Davis, Bret D

3 Snay, Joshua

4 Hojnacki, Jesse J

5 Shepard, Scott A

6 McCoy, John H

7 Zohott, Rick J

8 Mills, Ricky A

9 Kakaley, Michadl J
10 Ouellette, Charles A
11 Tetreault, Joseph L
12 McNair, Wesley D
13 Bradfield, Michael J
14 Nevins, Brandon J
15 Cunningham, Tom G
15 Mathewson, Cooper J
17 Gossman, Matthew E
17 Jacabs, Dylan E
19 Devlaminck, Michael J
20 Knake, Andrew A
20 Garrett, Tim A
22 Bagent, Wilbur A
23 Nelson, Ryan A
24 Smith, Vern G
25 Sosa, lan M
25 Eldred, Kenneth D
27 Eickhoff, Jonathon D
28 Curry, Chad D
28 Schwark, Eric J
30 Beckman, Kevin S
31 Rohraff, Donald R
32 Gossman, Michael E
33 Penxa, Jerome M
34 Bell, Loyd D
35 Smith, John J
36 Britt, John
37 Mrakitsch, Steve T
37 King, Ronald J
39 Klaas, David M
40 Klaas, Joel R
41 Del ange, Richard G
42 Zimmerman, Danen J
42 Keller, Robert S
44 Sisson, TimW

Entry  Score
367 2,285
881 2,282
965 2,276
664 2,267

23 2,264
606 2,243
1254 2,242
10 2240
244 2,234
663 2,217
963 2,216
33 2215
201 2,212
642 2,211
627 2,210
879 2,210
653 2,207
663 2,207
556 2,205
709 2,204
1132 2,204
1242 2,196
964 2,194
645 2,190
1055 2,189
1198 2,189
216 2,188
201 2,185
965 2,185
515 2,184
1198 2,179
653 2,174
365 2,172
757 2,171
726 2,169
244 2,168
18 2,166
396 2,166
663 2,165
653 2,163
963 2,161
880 2,157
1253 2,157
1029 2,155

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$372.00
$348.00
$325.00
$304.00
$286.00
$268.00
$253.00
$239.00
$226.00
$214.00
$203.00
$193.00
$178.50
$178.50
$162.50
$162.50
$153.00
$144.00
$144.00
$136.00
$132.00
$127.00
$121.00
$121.00
$116.00
$110.00
$110.00
$106.00
$103.00
$100.00

$98.00

$96.00
$93.00
$91.00
$88.50
$88.50
$86.00
$84.00
$82.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.00

From
Hartford, Ml
Clio, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Harrison Twp, Ml
Lansing, M1
Tecumseh, Ml
Trenton, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Macomb, Ml
Litchfield, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, M
Wyoming, Ml
Farwell, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Jackson, M1
Davison, Ml
LaGrange, KY
Battle Creek, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Alger, MI
Taylor, Ml
Westland, M|
Jackson, M1
Lansing, Ml
Macomb, M
Watervliet, Ml
Westland, M1
Port Huron, M1
Macomb, M
Morenci, M|
Saginaw, M|
Trenton, M1

Farmington Hills, M|

Caledonia, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Port Huron, M1
Macomb, M|
Farwell, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Colon, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

45 Cadwell, Brent J 9% 2,154 $7450 Lansing, Ml
45 McPherson, Brad A 91 2154 $7450 Lansing, Ml
47 Elston, Duane A 386 2,153 $73.00 Flint, Ml
48 Forcier, Brady J 1168 2,150 $71.00 Wayland, MI
49 Marczewski, Gregory B 487 2,146 $69.50 Fenton, Ml
49 Foster, Michael J 1050 2,146 $69.50 North Branch, Ml
51 Lattuca, Mike A 964 2,145 $67.00 Macomb, M|
52 Verburg, Josh G 959 2,143 $66.00 Holland, MI
53 Murphy, Dan G 127 2,142 $65.00 Grand Rapids, M|
54 Reblin, Robert W 965 2,141 $64.00 Macomb, Ml
55 Defelice, Nicholas J 562 2,140 $62.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
56 Wyatt, Kenneth W 18 2,139 $60.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
57 Horn, Jeremy A 1242 2,138 $59.00 Battle Creek, M
58 Meisner, Ralph J 788 2,137 $58.00 Lathrup Village, Ml
59 Kustak, Charles J 362 2,136 $56.50 Lenox, Ml
59 Lambert, Jeff J 606 2,136 $56.50 Harrison Twp, Ml
61 Patterson, Cyndi L 1323 2,135 $55.00 Inkster, Ml
62 Szmansky, Jason A 876 2,134 $54.00 Manchester, M|
63 Bochenek, Christopher J 534 2,133 $52.00 Riverview, Ml
63 McDonald, Kyler T 1020 2,133 $52.00 Howell, Ml
63 Douglas, James D 1357 2,133 $52.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
66 Robinson, Greg A 202 2,132 $48.00 Lansing, Ml
66 Davignon, Mitchell T 458 2,132 $48.00 Muskegon, Ml
66 Davis, Corey J 824 2,132 $48.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
66 Raynes, Trey G 18 2,132 $48.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
70 Turner, Darrin B 220 2,131 $44.00 Livonia, Ml
70 Emery, Michagl D 1157 2,131 $44.00 Adrian, Ml
72 Lazarus, Joseph M 268 2,129 $41.50 Jackson, Ml
72 Churchill, Chris 1030 2,129 $41.50 Montague, Ml
74 Fortney, Samuel L 771 2,128 $40.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
75 Fors, Vincent D 907 2,123 $39.00 Montague, M
76 Montague, Dennis J 1065 2,121 $38.00 Lansing, Ml
77 Thomason, Anthony L 656 2,119 $36.50 Port Huron, Ml
77 Ellison, Tracy A 748 2,119 $36.50 Mason, M|
79 Thomas, Eddie 557 2,117 $35.00 Jackson, Ml
80 Clark, Gary E 652 2,116 $34.00 Peck, Ml
81 Camphausen, Dale G 299 2,113 $33.00 Port Huron, Ml
82 Wabeke, ChrisD 188 2,110 $30.50 Dorr, Ml
82 Parent, Paul E 563 2,110 $30.50 Ypsilanti, Ml
84 Nielson, Christopher J 18 2,108 $29.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
85 Fisk, Skyler A 1034 2,107 $28.00 Byron Center, Ml
86 Vallender, Michael A 103 2,106 $26.00 East Lansing, Ml
86 Priano, Brian M 561 2,106 $26.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
86 Carranco, Jose R 748 2,106 $26.00 Mason, Ml

Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,840.00

All Events, Division 2 Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Halliday, Joshua J 672 2,413 $600.00 Port Huron, Ml
2 Stewart, David M 118 2,355 $400.00 Allegan, Ml
3 Noxon, Mark W 547 2,353 $385.00 Auburn, Ml
4 Bedford, Austin M 669 2,347 $370.00 Kimbal, Ml
5 Boylan, TravisR 72 2,342 $357.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
6 Stiller, Bernie R 1032 2,314 $344.00 Montague, Ml
7 Noble, Gary L 791 2,308 $332.00 Greenville, Ml
8 Horn, Michael S 1020 2,300 $320.00 Howsell, Ml
9 Harrington, David R 744 2,297 $309.00 Mancelona, M
10 Wittbrodt, Steffen P 276 2,293 $293.00 Deckerville, MI
10 Thorington, Thomas J 896 2,293 $293.00 Hope, MI
12 Hodge, Jamie L 430 2,285 $278.00 Hanover, Ml
13 Miller, Alex L 564 2,278 $270.00 Hudsonville, M1
14 Lanphierd, Nicholas S 895 2,277 $260.00 Hope, MI
15 Marquiss, Adam J 893 2,266 $252.00 Hope, Ml
16 Schott, Eric N 665 2,259 $244.00 North Street, Ml
17 Nowak, Steven M 363 2,256 $237.00 Richmond, Ml
18 Helmus, Andrew S 711 2,252 $229.00 Wyoming, Ml
19 Palmerton, Ryan K 125 2,251 $223.00 Bronson, Ml
20 Gould, Coty A 894 2,248 $215.00 Hope, MI
21 Hause, Daniel R 223 2,245 $210.00 Saranac, Ml
22 Cabrera, Jose L 1273 2,241 $203.00 Lansing, Ml
23 Cordes, Mark A 392 2,240 $198.00 Eagle, Ml
24 Duran, Brian A 537 2,239 $192.00 Riverview, Ml
25 Luchenbill, Guy 1065 2,236 $186.00 Lansing, Ml
26 Zolp, Nicholas C 367 2,234 $182.00 Hartford, Ml
27 Martinez, Jack E 1212 2,230 $174.00 Dimondale, Ml
27 Matteson, Donald G 1290 2,230 $174.00 Clio, Ml
29 Pozsgay, Michael K 275 2,229 $167.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
30 George, Dustin M 443 2,228 $161.50 Adrian, Ml
30 Colosimo, Zachary 1198 2,228 $161.50 Westland, M|
32 Conroy, Daniel W 177 2,226 $156.00 Holland, M1
33 Joseph, Thomas K 1147 2,225 $152.00 Warren, Ml
34 Jackson, Herbert R 1204 2,224 $149.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
35 Chesney, Mark R 669 2,223 $142.00 Kimbal, Ml
35 Rose, Mark E 1174 2,223 $142.00 Jackson, Ml
35 Davis-Dunham, Elijah J 1260 2,223 $142.00 Stockbridge, Ml
38 Jones, Gabe E 676 2,222 $136.00 Lansing, Ml
39 Leyrer, BrianE 9% 2,221 $130.34 Lansing, Ml
39 Tait, Gordon J 226 2,221 $130.33 Saranac, Ml
39 Gonzalez, Tomas G 742 2,221 $130.33 Laingsburg, Ml
42 Clark, Danielle A 90 2,219 $124.50 Lansing, Ml
42 Johnson, Kevin W 1032 2,219 $124.50 Montague, Ml
44 Creasor, Jennifer M 660 2,218 $121.00 Kimbal, Ml
45 Horsford, Alan M 267 2,217 $118.00 Jackson, Ml
46 Thompson, Michael J 611 2,214 $116.00 Sparta, Ml
47 Wooster, Brady L 370 2212 $111.66 Adrian, Ml
47 Miller, Lawrence R 300 2,212 $111.67 Port Huron, Ml
47 Watkins, Steven E 485 2,212 $111.67 Allen Park, Ml
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Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

50 Case, Wyatt W 228 2,211 $106.00 Saranac, Ml

50 Fohlbrook, Doug E 491 2,211 $106.00 Byron Center, Ml
50 Winkler, Roger K 703 2,211 $106.00 Lake O'Dessa, Ml
53 Eding, Troy L 184 2,210 $103.00 Hamilton, Ml
54 O'Keefe, Michael G 367 2,209 $101.00 Hartford, Ml

55 Demski, Jay M 440 2,208 $100.00 Manchester, Ml
56 Sherburn, ChrisA 367 2,207 $98.00 Hartford, Ml

57 Lewis, Justin D 1006 2,206 $97.00 Ledlie Ml

58 Rich, KyleK 612 2,205 $95.00 Deckerville, Ml
59 Kluisza, Paul D 485 2,204 $93.00 Allen Park, Ml
59 Bennett, Cody 736 2,204 $93.00 Saranac, Ml

61 Noyes, Adam L 15 2,202 $92.00 Lakeview, Ml
62 Heise, Norm L 617 2,201 $90.00 Sturgis, Ml

63 Olerich, James R 25 2,200 $88.00 Grand Rapids, M|
63 Orsette, Antony T 864 2,200 $88.00 Saint Clair, Ml
63 Gaaviz, EricM 1248 2,200 $88.00 Lansing, Ml

66 Fortune, Scott L 425 2,199 $85.00 Clawson, Ml

66 Sedwick, William M 665 2,199 $85.00 North Street, M|
68 Bauer, Jeffrey R 957 2,198 $83.00 Saginaw, M|

69 Killop, Gerald T 439 2,197 $83.00 Howedll, Ml

70 Ruttkofsky, Scott A 219 2,196 $81.00 Sand Creek, Ml
71 Alexander, Brian M 1020 2,195 $80.00 Howell, MI

72 Lang, James L 95 2,194 $78.50 Plymouth, Ml
72 Olson, Alan M 762 2,194 $7850 SPARTA, Ml
74 Postinger, Michagl J 1055 2,193 $78.00 Taylor, Ml

75 Morris, Thomas D 298 2,192 $75.66 Pt. Huron, M|
75 Stevens, Del L 659 2,192 $75.67 Kimball, Ml

75 Allen, Alberto 724 2,192 $75.67 Saginaw, Ml

78 Mcdonald, Domonic E 929 2,191 $74.00 Springport, Ml
79 Smith, Sean M 5 2187 $73.00 Niles, Ml

79 Lake, Chip W 372 2,187 $73.00 Union City, Ml
81 Cebula, Josh A 959 2,186 $71.00 Holland, Ml

82 Staley, GlenM 893 2,184 $71.00 Hope, MI

83 Mead, Ryan E 182 2,183 $70.00 Holland, Ml

84 Hazely, Byron H 297 2,182 $70.00 Port Huron, Ml
85 Smigiel, William G 4834 2,181 $68.00 Sparta, Ml

86 Hall, Rusty A 125 2,180 $68.00 Bronson, Ml

87 Seavey, Wayne R 146 2,179 $67.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
87 Ott, Jonathan W 1302 2,179 $67.00 Hart, Ml

89 Lemke, CalvinC 563 2,177 $66.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

90 Bonney, Rudy M 265 2,176 $64.50 Jackson, Ml

90 Khabbaz, Robert C 653 2,176 $64.50 Port Huron, Ml
92 Eickhoff, Rochal A 216 2,175 $63.00 Jackson, Ml

92 Klein, JamesJ 657 2,175 $63.00 Port Huron, Ml
94 Loomis, James E 612 2,172 $62.00 Deckerville, Ml
94 Sauceda, Alex 1273 2,172 $62.00 Lansing, Ml

96 Tyson, Kenny M 277 2,171 $60.00 Minden City, Ml
96  Byers Danny R 517 2171 $60.00 Galesburg, Ml
98 Urben, Gregory R 205 2,169 $58.50 Pt. Huron, M
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98

98

98
102
103
103
105
106
106
108
108
110
111
112
112
112
112
116
116
118
118
118
121
121
123
123
125
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
133
134
134
136
137
138
138
138
141
142
142
144
144
146
147

Facundo, Christopher
Baird, John D
Zavord, Gary F
Gores, Jason A
Pype, Anthony J
Sickelsteel, Rodd L
Reister, Joel T
Benner, Jonathan M
Arvoy, Zach L
Kenyon, Brian L
Stark, Gordon L
Crump, Cody A
Stoner, Joesph D
Dickinson, Daniel L
Bradshaw, Nick A
Dorst, Jonathan E
Dreher, John M
Patterson, Janet L
Jacabs, CraigM
Lynema, Shannon K
Osborn, Scott M
Harvey, Kenneth M
Tetreau, Joe E
Gotha, Steven H
Stikeleather, Doug G
Young, Randy A
Mendez, Larry
Decator, Stephanie A
Daugherty, Steve E
Saagman, Brian D
Hart, Jason A
Callins, Thomas R
Petre, Steve P
Schneider, Matthew L
Connolly, James
Davis, Mike W
Kamendat, Tony W
Blake, Nathan M
Hinojosa, Arnold G
Stafford, George H
Toms, Michael H
Sauceda, Robert
Timberman, Eric
Fry, Jourdan J
Giles, Timothy A
Hop, Adam S
Vannini, Robert M
Laney, Michael E
Baisdl, Chad E

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

553
646
891
1276
365
1239
203
290
656
737
216
1265
1008
494
447
952
273
111
185
177
462
1323
413
504
1049
1134
176
9
424
481
779
30
179
672
536
222
675
845
204
201
643
1273
932
618
1144
177
788
547
%

2,169
2,169
2,169
2,168
2,167
2,167
2,166
2,164
2,164
2,163
2,163
2,162
2,159
2,158
2,158
2,158
2,158
2,157
2,157
2,156
2,156
2,156
2,154
2,154
2,153
2,153
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,150
2,150
2,150
2,148
2,147
2,147
2,145
2,143
2,142
2,142
2,142
2,141
2,140
2,140
2,139
2,139
2,137
2,136

$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$57.00
$56.50
$56.50
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$48.50
$48.50
$47.34
$47.33
$47.33
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.20
$43.20
$43.20
$43.20
$43.20
$41.34
$41.33
$41.33
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$38.00
$37.00
$35.66
$35.67
$35.67
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$30.66

Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Niles, Ml
Howell, M1
Macomb, M
Battle Creek, Ml
Holland, M1
Port Huron, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Saranac, M|
Jackson, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Cass City, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Holland, M1
Deckerville, M1
Holland, M1
Holland, M1
Holland, M1
Fruitport, Ml
Inkster, M1
China, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Birch Run, M|
Holland, M1
Lansing, M1
Hazel Park, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Yale, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Holland, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Saranac, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Y psilanti, Ml
Pt. Huron, MI
Avoca, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Albion, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

St Clair, Ml
Holland, M1

Lathrup Village, Ml

Auburn, Ml
Lansing, Ml
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147
147
150
150
150
153
153
153
153
153
158
158
158
158
162

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Willhite, Jeffrey R
Mojzak, Bryce R
Lange, James F
Schneider, Mark F
Claybaugh, Aaron J
Thornton, Timothy J
Peters, Mark S
Gonzaes, Damon P
Wilson, Matthew K
Rolon, Patrick E
Davis, James L
Gilmore, Michael D
Martin, Mark A
Stratton, John B
Langenburg, Joseph S

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

488
781
111
722
780
20
43
227
793
1165

459
788
1004
494

$17,100.00

$26,940.00

All Events Scratch, Optional Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Hojnacki, Jesse J
2 Nielson, Christopher J
3 Bradfield, Michael J
4 Wyatt, Kenneth W
5 Zohott, Rick J
6 McDonald, Kyler T
7 Robinson, Greg A
8 Cunningham, Tom G
9 Klaas, Joel R
10 Nelson, Ryan A
11 Gossman, Michael E
12 Snay, Joshua
13 Garrett, Tim A
14 Kakaley, Michael J
15 Pepple, Shawn G
16 Curry, Chad D
17 Spohn, David G
18 Harper, Christopher G
19 Jacabs, Dylan E
20 Turner, Darrin B
21 Clifford, Shawn M
22 Mrakitsch, Steve T
23 Reaume, David G
24 Owens, David W
25 Kolb, Darin F

Entry

664
18
201
18
1254
1020
202
627
653
964
653
965
1132
244
846
201
202
17
663
220
724
18
962
202
1198

2,136
2,136
2,135
2,135
2,135
2,134
2,134
2,134
2,134
2,134
2,133
2,133
2,133
2,133
2,132

$30.67
$30.67
$29.34
$29.33
$29.33
$27.20
$27.20
$27.20
$27.20
$27.20
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$32.00

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$203.00
$169.00
$147.00
$129.00
$117.00
$107.00
$100.00

$93.00

$88.00
$82.00
$78.00
$74.00
$70.00
$66.00
$62.00
$58.00
$54.00
$51.00
$47.00
$43.00
$40.00
$36.00
$32.00

Howell, M1
Sparta, M1
Holland, M1
East Lansing, M1
Sparta, M1
Greenville, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Saranac, M|
Washington, M1
Grand Ledge, M|
Niles, Ml

Twin Lake, M1
Lathrup Village, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Cass City, Ml

From

Port Huron, M1
Farmington Hills, M|
Lansing, M1
Farmington Hills, M
Lansing, M1

Howell, M1

Lansing, M1
Wyoming, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Macomb, M

Port Huron, M1
Macomb, M|
LaGrange, KY
Trenton, M1

Livonia, M1

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1
Farmington Hills, M|
Port Huron, M1
Livonia, M1
Saginaw, M|
Farmington Hills, M|
Macomb, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Westland, M1
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26 DeCheney, Bob J
27 Klaas, David M
27 Raynes, Trey G

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

1031 1,932
663 1,931
18 1,931

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$138,910.00

$29.00 Montague, Ml
$12.50 Port Huron, Ml
$12.50 Farmington Hills, Ml

Final Prize Listing

Jun 23, 2020 10:51 AM
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